
2x M4x10

PART NO. C/C L W H T
528260128 128 ± 0,2 139 14,6 33 11

528260160 160 ± 0,2 170 15 33 11

528260192 192 ± 0,2 203 18 38 12,5

528260288 288 ± 0,3 306 20,6 45 14
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Tolerance unless otherwise specified DS/ISO 2768-1M

Linear
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Material:
Zinc

1:1
Scale:

Projection: Sheet
format:

6 -
30

Angle

 0.5°

0-3 3-6

Radius

Delta 2
DK-8382 Hinnerup

 5% 

120-
400

30-
120

400-
1000 2000

Fax:          +45 87 64 35 01
Phone:      +45 87 64 35 00

 1.2 0.8 0.5 0.3 0.2 0.1  0.1

COPYRIGHT: THIS DRAWING MAY NOT BE COPIED OR REPRODUCED IN ANY WAY WITHOUT DIRECT PERMISSION FROM FURNIPART A/S

BULL

Weight:

 grams

1000-

 C/C 

 L 
 W 

 T
 

 H
 


	Model

